Race Date
August 13, 2023

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Name
Michael Grandy
Henry Loughlin
Andrew Goetschius
Katie Joyce
Huoldy Grandy
Lori Arsenault
David Consigli
Scott Sanders
Chas Sullivan
Jeremy Stanizzi
David Poulin
Hannah Evans
Bob Sullivan
Dave Corcoran
Bob Strout
Jeff Semprini
Meagan Visnaskas
Dan Dicesare
Geri Clifford
Thereal John McCooey
Donny Gates
Emma dodier
Braydon McNeil
Lindsay Govostes
Sarah Fimbel
Josephine Philbrick
Luis Guijarro
Hector Serrano
Reagan Medros
Justin Manganaro
Nicole Patterson
Sebastian Rouleau
Jon Fimbel
Robert Rouleau
Kevin Dodier
Rachel Malkin
John Baggetta
Logan Hichman
Sadie Latchaw
Paul Parisi
Chris Perry
Alicia Medros
Dan Bailey
Sherri Marshall
Sinthy Kounlasa
Lynn Lopez
Sallie Latchaw

Sabine Strong 3.3 & Kids Dash

Overall Finish List

Sabine Strong 3.3 Live Event

City
Newington NH
Portland ME
Stoneham MA
Epping NH
Newington NH
Newington NH
Medway MA
Dover NH
Portsmouth NH
Newmarket NH
Dover NH

Rye NH

Eliot ME
Kittery ME
Salisbury MA
Newington NH
Nashua NH
Dover NH

Rye NH

Dover NH
Portsmouth NH
Portsmouth NH
Greenland NH
Stoneham MA
Hooksett NH
Portsmouth NH
Portsmouth NH
Portsmouth NH
Rye NH

Dover NH
Portsmouthportsmout
Carroll NH
Hooksett NH
Whitefield NH
Rollinsford NH
Webster NH
North Andover MA
Rochester NH
Newington NH
Salem NH
North Reading MA
Rye NH
Greenland NH
Salisbury MA
Dover NH
Greenland NH
Newington NH

Results By North Star Timing www.northstartiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

167
136
110
83
168
3
158
21
70
98
50
54
94
43
165
35
10
138
103
76
133
174
175
111
126
121
74
137
56
145
162
93
125
90
32
61
73
178
154
87
a7
57
135
72
166
134
155

36
31
31
39
37
41
58
38
34
36
36
42
58
38
67
40
33
32
70
41
40
24
30
37
32
22
61
39
11
40
48
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35
45
54
29
67
14
16
53
38
44
51
46
67
43
11
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30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
60-69
40-49
30-39
30-39
70-79
40-49
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
60-69
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40-49
1-19
30-39
40-49
50-59
20-29
60-69
1-19
1-19
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
60-69
40-49
1-19

Time Pace
20:58.1 6:21/M
22:43.0 6:53/M
23:16.6 7:03/M
23:26.4 7:06/M
23:44.4 7:12/IM
231455 7:12IM
23:46.3 7:12/M
24:28.6 7:25/M
24:54.6 7:33/M
25:135 7:39/M
25:23.4 7:42/M
25:31.1 7:44/M
25:38.4 7:46/M
25:39.2 7:46/M
25:50.4 7:50/M
26:06.5 7:55/M
26:09.0 7:55/M
26:15.8 7:58/M
27:06.6 8:13/M
27:25.4 8:19/M
27:37.1 8:22/M
27:53.7 8:27/M
27:53.7 8:27/M
27:55.6 8:28/M
28:10.8 8:32/M
28:13.9 8:33/M
28:16.0 8:34/M
28:33.7 8:39/M
28:38.1 8:41/M
28:54.5 8:46/M
28:57.4 8:47/M
29:07.8 8:50/M
29:13.5 8:51/M
29:14.9 8:52/M
29:24.5 8:55/M
29:30.6 8:57/M
29:53.2 9:03/M
30:00.1 9:05/M
30:14.3 9:10/M
30:34.8 9:16/M
31:10.7 9:27/M
31:18.3 9:29/M
31:52.2 9:39/M
32:06.8 9:44/M
32:12.8 9:46/M
32:18.8 9:48/M
32:31.4 9:51/M

08/23/2023 06:45:49



Race Date
August 13, 2023

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Amanda Lewicki
Eli Autry
Brigid Mukray
Alexandria Gorski
Lucas Tafel
Johnny Hoell
Brittany Cumings
Shannon Plante
Andrew Graziani
Katelyn Graziani
Jennifer Sharrow
Brian Blais
Andy Nowell
Rachel Haile
Jonathan Medros
Lauren Gulla
Finley Higgins
Taylor Hodgdon
Adam Gulla
Christina Miller
Celeste Christo
Scott Blaisdell
Carolina Hoell
Jamie Byron
John Byron
Kristi Zonfielli
Rain Rouleau
Hayden Babineau
Chris Babineau
Sara Placey Rouleau
Rosalie Belanger
Kathleen Hussey
Taranch Azar
Emily Belanger
Peter Jones
Kim Merrill
Derek Belanger
Bree Field
Mya Wolfinger
Kayla Ager
Seth Beaulier
Kelsie Beaulier
Larry Goetschius
Jennifer Philbrick
Cheryl Belanger
Toni McKenna
Bridgette Field

Sabine Strong 3.3 & Kids Dash

Overall Finish List

Sabine Strong 3.3 Live Event

City

Boxford MA
Nashville TN
Kittery ME
Dover NH

Lee NH
Portsmouth NH
Rye NH

Dover NH
Kittery ME
Kittery ME
Belchertown MA
Candia NH
Newington NH
Dover NH

Rye NH
Northwood NH
Newington NH
Rye NH
Northwood NH
Amesbury MA
Rye NH
Rochester NH
Portsmouth NH
Newington NH
Newington NH
Carver MA
Carroll NH
Raymond NH
Raymond NH
Carroll NH
Newington NH
Greenland NH
Rye NH
Amherst NH
Surfside Beach SC
Myrtle Beach SC
Amherst NH
Rollinsford NH
Rollinsford NH
Rollinsford NH
Rollinsford NH
Rollinsford NH
Sagamore Beach MA
Portsmouth NH
Brookline NH

Rollinsford NH
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

129
143
169
23
102
77
152
53
120
119
29
71
105
144
58
142
132
139
141
112
150
149
85
62
63
171
92
128
127
91
173
13
170
40
24
25
39
37
60

79
80
89
122
67
176
36

35
30
49
40
41
43
36
40
34
35
38
60
8
29
47
44
19
19
39
50
51
48
39
44
51
56
11
14
37
42
9
44
56
39
66
49
35
9
7
28
31
31
66
50
62
0
37

F

T T T M TN nTTaanalannanannanrnannnanmnnamnnnm

6:
14:

1

10:

P

16:

g o NN A

© R W hoO®

30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-69
1-19
20-29
40-49
40-49
1-19
1-19
30-39
50-59

2: 50-59
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40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
1-19
1-19
30-39
40-49
1-19
40-49
50-59
30-39

40-49
30-39
1-19
1-19
20-29
30-39
30-39
60-69
50-59

2: 60-69

13:

0-0
30-39

Time Pace
33:03.2 10:01/M
33:10.8 10:03/M
33:39.9 10:12/M
34:08.2 10:21/M
34:14.5 10:23/M
34:26.7 10:26/M
34:27.6 10:27/M
34:50.5 10:34/M
35:16.6 10:41/M
35:16.8 10:41/M
35:39.1 10:48/M
36:33.7 11:05/M
36:34.6 11:05/M
38:04.6 11:32/M
38:12.9 11:35/M
38:25.9 11:39/M
38:29.6 11:40/M
38:29.9 11:40/M
38:44.0 11:44/M
39:05.6 11:51/M
39:41.7 12:02/M
39:42.0 12:02/M
41:08.0 12:28/M
41:38.3 12:37/M
41:38.7 12:37/M
41:57.5 12:43/IM
42:50.8 12:59/M
43:49.7 13:17/M
43:50.0 13:17/M
44:02.0 13:21/M
44:44.5 13:34/M
44:55.9 13:37/M
45:11.9 13:42/M
46:30.5 14:06/M
46:56.4 14:13/M
46:56.7 14:14/M
47:00.0 14:15/M
47:04.8 14:16/M
47:05.0 14:16/M
47:06.4 14:17/M
47:42.5 14:27/M
47:44.9 14:28/M
48:39.5 14:45/M
49:30.2 15:00/M
49:52.8 15:07/M
50:07.8 15:11/M
50:07.9 15:11/M

08/23/2023 06:45:51



Race Date
August 13, 2023

Overall
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Name
Chadwyck Davis
Samantha Phillips
Brendan Bartley
Rosa Lamontagne
Julia Forcillo
Allison Norbert
Christine Dodier
Timothy Field
Maria Vitone
Stephen Sabine
Peter Kirk
Jennifer MacLaughlin
Bill Lawwrence
Laura Sabine
Lauren Morrell
Eileen Hickman
Dale Hickman
Rick Wiese
Sandra Wiese
Roz Mason

Sabine Strong 3.3 & Kids Dash

Overall Finish List

Sabine Strong 3.3 Live Event

City

North Hampton NH
Newburyport MA
Kingston NH
Rochester NH
Dover NH
Somersworth NH
Rollinsford NH
Rollinsford NH
North Hampton NH
Newington NH
Gilford NH

New Durham NH
New Durham NH
Newington NH
Standish ME
Rochester NH
Rochester NH
Portsmouth NH
Portsmouth NH
Strafford NH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

84
147
146
116
114
115
153

38

64

4

12
160
159

49
51
52
157
156
140

46
30
33
38
24
24
53
37
66
68
71
56
56
37
35
66
66
72
73
72
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40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39
60-69
60-69
70-79
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
60-69
60-69
70-79
70-79
70-79

Time
54:15.5
55:18.5
55:19.5
55:39.4
55:40.1
55:40.2
55:47.9
55:54.6

1:00:51.8
1:03:14.1
1:03:14.3
1:04:09.7
1:04:11.0
1:06:33.4
1:06:35.5
1:06:57.6
1:07:13.5
1:08:59.0
1:09:01.6
1:28:43.1

08/23/2023 06:45:51

Pace
16:27/M
16:46/M
16:46/M
16:52/M
16:52/M
16:52/M
16:55/M
16:57/M
18:27/M
19:10/M
19:10/M
19:27/M
19:27/M
20:10/M
20:11/M
20:17/M
20:22/M
20:54/M
20:55/M
26:53/M



